
 

भारतीय उष् णदेशीीय ौसमौ िज्ा  मस्  ा    
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TROPICAL METEOROLOGY 

(पथृ्जी िज्ा  ौसत्रालय, भारत मरकार का एक ्जायत्त मस् ा ) 
(An autonomous Institute under the Ministry of Earth Sciences, Govt. of India) 

पाषाण, पुणश – 411 008 

PASHAN, PUNE - 411008 

जैश्वजक न िजदेा मूच ा / GLOBALTENDER NOTICE 

 निदेशक, भारतीय उष् णदेशीय ौसमौ िज्ाि मस्  ाि, . ह मीौी भाभा ौाग, , षाणाण, षेणे – 411 008 (भारत) निम्िलिखित की 
आषूनत  , प्रजत ि, मस् ाषि एजस मसतीणप्रद निरूषण मेते निौा ताओस/आषूनत  कारों एजस उिके प्रत्यानयत िजक्रय एजेंटों मे नििजदाएस (भाग,-I तकिीकी 
बीिी, भाग, – II कीौत बीिी) आौसत्रित करते मैं :    

 Director, Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology, Dr. Homi Bhabha Road, Pashan, Pune - 411008 (India) invites 
tenders (Part-I – Technical Bid, Part-II – Price Bid) from Manufacturers / Suppliers and their accredited selling agents for the 
supply, installation, commissioning, and satisfactory demonstration of following. 

 

क्रौ मस. 
Sr. No. 

जैश्वजक  न िजदेा मूच ा मस. 
Global Tender Notice No. 

िजजरण / Description 

01. पीएम/128/18/2018 

PS/128/18/2018 

इसटशग्रशटशड रश  ौॉन टररसग एसड जॉर्ौिंग कश  मा  ौुसबई ौहा गर क्षशत्र ौें ीॉटट-रेंज एक्म-बैंड 

पोलाररौशट्रिक ्कैन सग डॉपलर ौसमौ रडार  शटजकट  की आपूनत ट, ् ाप ा, कौीी  और 
रखरखाज - ौात्रा 04 मशट्म  

Supply, installation, commissioning and maintenance of Short-Range X-

Band Polarimetric Scanning Doppler Weather Radar Network in Mumbai 

Metropolitan Region with an Integrated Rain Monitoring and Warming – 

Qty.04 Sets. 

  

बोली-पूजट बैठक (ऑफलाइ )              :  18 जुलाई 2019 को 11:00 बजश  
Pre-bid Meeting (Offline)     :  18

th
 July 2019 at 1100 hrs. 

ऑ लाइ  ौोड पर न िजदेा प्र्तुत कर श की असनतौ नतथ   : 14 अग्त 2019 को 15:00 बजश 
Last date of submission of Tender on online mode  :  14

th
 August 2019 at 1500 hrs. 

ऑ लाइ  (तक ीकी बोर्लयााँ कश जल) न िजदेा खोल श की नतथ    : 14 अग्त 2019 को 15:30 बजश 
Opening of Tenders online (Technical bids only)     :  14

th
 August 2019 at 1530 hrs 

  

 मस् ाि की ककमी नििजदा या मभी नििजदाओस की त्रबिा कारण बताए निर्त करिे का अधिकार मै। िज्ततृ िजजरण एजस बीलियों 
के प्र्तेतीकरण मेते कृषया जेबमाइट https://moes.euniwizarde.com देिें। मसभािजत बीिीदाताओस की जािकारी के लिए, नििजदा 
िजजरण भी इम मस् ाि की जेबमाइट http://www.tropmet.res.in एजस मरकार का मेंट्रि प्रीक्यूरौेंट षीट ि (मीषीषी) 
http://www.eprocure.gov.in. षर भी उषिब्ि मै। मस् ाि ककमी भी ्तर षर त्रबिा ककमी कारण बताए नििजदा की षूरा या आसलशक 
रद्द करिे का अधिकार मेरक्षित रिता मै। 

    
The Institute reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof. For details and 

submission of bids please visit website https://moes.euniwizarde.com. For the information of the prospective bidders, the tender 

details are also available on this Institute’s Website: http://www.tropmet.res.in and Government’s Central Procurement Portal 

(CPP) http://www.eprocure.gov.in. The Institute reserves the right to cancel the tender at any stage either in full or part as the 

case may be without assigning any reason thereof. 

       
 

Sd- 

प्रीामन क अथिकारी, कृतश न देशीक 

Administrative Officer, for Director 

      ईौशल/Email :psu.iitm@tropmet.res.in 

 

https://moes.euniwizarde.com/
http://www.tropmet.res.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/
https://moes.euniwizarde.com/
http://www.tropmet.res.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/

